Clamping jaws
Art. No. SBS-8 to SBS-23
 P 7-178_e
Department eDocumentation edition 08/2014 Subject technical changes.
Phone +49 7125 9497-41, -42, -53, -260, -330
Fax      +49 7125 9497-99 RIEGLER & Co. KG 1.1
e-mail: eDocumentation@riegler.de www.riegler.net
Bright galvanised steel (W1).
Lightweight type acc. to DIN 3017.
Applications: Soft air and fuel hose types, optimal seal, high clamping force around the hose, suitable for car
dealerships, repair shops and pneumatic applications.
Material Bright galvanised steel (W1)
Clamping jaws, bright galvanised steel (W1)
Art. No. Ident No. Nominal Ø
mm
Band width
mm
SBS-8 114184 8.0 9.0
SBS-8 114185 9.0 9.0
SBS-10 114186 10.0 9.0
SBS-11 114187 11.0 9.0
SBS-12 114188 12.0 9.0
SBS-13 114189 13.0 9.0
SBS-14 114190 14.0 9.0
SBS-15 114191 15.0 9.0
SBS-16 114192 16.0 9.0
SBS-17 114193 17.0 9.0
SBS-18 114194 18.0 9.0
SBS-19 114195 19.0 9.0
SBS-20 114196 20.0 9.0
SBS-21 114197 21.0 9.0
SBS-22 114198 22.0 9.0
SBS-23 114199 23.0 9.0
SBS-12